
 (90/8902رقم ) عامة ةإعلان عن مناقص
 

رقم  اسم المشروع ر.م
 المشروع

سعر 
 الكراسة

 د.ل.

 تاريخ تقديم العرض
 ظهرا   08:99قبل 

 
 1 

 
 
  

09993 90

8902

 

 

90098902

8009890211:1110:11 

 



 

 

 

  

 9200283003

 920883980288288920889239082023228

 .com.lysirteoilwww.

www.noclibya.com.ly 

 mtc_sect@sirteoil.com.ly

 

 ض:وتقديم العر  شروط

 

 

 

 9.2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

http://www.soc.com.ly/
http://www.noclibya.com.ly/

